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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -195,541    -195,541    -102,144.07     -98,494.04            .00     -93,396.93   52.2%

  2024/02/000457 08/31/2023 GCR       -2,413.55 REF                                        DMVTAX JULY VFD BOONVILLE
  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN      -96,080.49 REF AUGUST                                 BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -195,541    -195,541    -102,144.07     -98,494.04            .00     -93,396.93   52.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -470.00        -201.90            .00         470.00  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN         -201.90 REF AUGUST                                 BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -470.00        -201.90            .00         470.00  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -107.16         -45.16            .00         107.16  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN          -45.16 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -107.16         -45.16            .00         107.16  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5gntd4ENkRvRkUkoXKfZjV2kaLtevPp2qzEzz7ckAuYfwmHp3EAryr5xsWo3pZBp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqLm2PSwlHKdhXztYQ%2BFNXKXWTRz%2BtD9L37vQ85wdNOMcOOhnLJBxqK1Al%2FROV3g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0llR8ClFDF%2FvjASxZOVvmHsmBTRXy1Pd6S4QGuVMCjOYruTZZAmcI%2BbWyYpbasOI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EpPtWnNXsLrmLwHmZExpuzVdoIsAquR17koCCtWhEgPur8C7iOKzVnW8%2BxtVXg3E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I75zm0aJlbdanEs7cmcDUgBROZWqp20XOUBlC1U2vAbR0fRLVzKJSymMK%2FjhXZZu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uogezvZO7qZjuIRpogvkKsnAzPfdttLbaT79nubuGapTCtjV98SkYXj2c7d2neMm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeHiFZOq%2FReX%2FmBB2rARy6NLuFuLkfbyPDZjWZXGOqD7liSA7wbEnhVPDZ5KdPro
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUn6Kw5frvTHizPPOi9hE0lnfj102K%2Fh2d84q9MT7yt9%2FGkdjJBE3VACBqLMWUwV
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -215,541    -215,541    -102,721.23     -98,741.10            .00    -112,819.77   47.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -215,541    -215,541    -102,721.23     -98,741.10            .00    -112,819.77

                           GRAND TOTAL     -215,541    -215,541    -102,721.23     -98,741.10            .00    -112,819.77   47.7%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


